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Fee Structure for PG Colleges for the Academic Year 2011-12

SI. No. Name of the Course Total
Course Introduction Fee Arts & Commerce (Non-Lab) 20,000.00
! (For Each Group)
Sciences (Lab) 25,000.00
With Inspection
(Arts/Commerce/Science) 17,500.00
2 Course Affiliation Fee (For Each Without Inspection - Arts 3,000.00
Group)
Without Inspection

(Commerce/Science) 5,000.00
Arts / Commerce 9,600.00

3 Annual Affiliation Fee
Science 11,000.00
4  |Student Registration Fee (SRF) Per Student 48.00
Arts & Commerce - Per Student 350.00
5 |Student Recognition Fee (SRCF) Science - Per Student 400.00
Computer Science - Per Student 550.00
6 Student Welfare Fee (SWF) Per Student 10.00

Inter University Tournament Fee
7 (UTF) Per Student 80.00
Academic
8 Record Inspection Fee (ARIF) Per Student 15.00
TU-Inter Placement Service .
9 (TUIPS) Fixed 1,000.00
Sd/-
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